
 

 

 

 

Haddam Park & Recreation Commission 

Town of Haddam 

30 Field Park Drive 

Haddam, CT 06438 

 

HADDAM PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 

2024 MEETING DATES 

SECOND THURSDAY OF EACH MONTH - 7:30 PM 

Held In-Person/”Hybrid” (unless otherwise noticed) 

OLD TOWN HALL -Field Park Drive, Haddam 

DATE       

Thursday, January 11, 2024    

Thursday, February 8, 2024    

Thursday, March 14, 2024    

Thursday, April 11, 2024    

Thursday, May 9, 2024    

Thursday, June 13, 2024    

Thursday, July 11, 2024    

Thursday, August 8, 2024    

Thursday, September 12, 2024   

Thursday, October 10, 2024    

Thursday, November 14, 2024   

Thursday, December 12, 2024   

 


